
Bidder:  WB Mason

$50.22

48.22

$51.20

$51.20

$51.20

$51.20

$53.20

$51.20

$51.20

$76.20

$155.20

$51.20

$53.20

$53.20

$155.20

$155.20

$155.20Pink Neon

Ivory

Gray

Orchid

Lime Neon

Orange Neon

Buff

Golden

Salmon

Lilac

Aqua

White 

Green

Canary

Blue

Pink

Opening Time: 11:00 a.m

Bid Number: 2369-22

 Copy Paper Bid

Opening Date: June 16th, 2022

White 97% 20lb White Blizzard Paper

Color by Case


