Copy Paper Bid

Opening Date: June 16th, 2022

Opening Time: 11:00 a.m Bid Number: 2369-22

Color by Case	Bidder: WB Mason
	•
White 97% 20lb White Blizzard Paper	\$50.22
White	48.22
Green	\$51.20
Canary	\$51.20
Blue	\$51.20
Pink	\$51.20
Buff	\$53.20
Golden	\$51.20
Salmon	\$51.20
Lilac	\$76.20
Aqua	\$155.20
lvory	\$51.20
Gray	\$53.20
Orchid	\$53.20
Lime Neon	\$155.20
Orange Neon	\$155.20
Pink Neon	\$155.20